SPEC2019_ZPR_20-50mm ZURN.COM.AU
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION
- Designed for installation on potable water lines to reduce high inlet
pressure to a lower outlet pressure
- The dual spring prevents buildup of excessive system pressure caused
by thermal expansion
- The balanced piston design enables the regulator to react in a smooth
and responsive manner to changes in system flow demand, while at

Flow Rate
MODEL ZPR MATERIALS
Main Valve Body
Internals
Stem
Springs
O-Rings/Gaskets
DZR Brass
Stainless Steel
DZR Brass
Stainless Steel
Nitrile Rubber
PRODUCT CODES
CODE DESCRIPTION
WM-022859
ZPR20F  20mm NR3 Zurn Wilkins PRV
ZPR25F              25mm NR3 Zurn Wilkins PRV
ZPR32F  32mm NR3 Zurn Wilkins PRV
ZPR40F  40mm NR3 Zurn Wilkins PRV
ZPR50F   50mm NR3 Zurn Wilkins PRV
CAUTION:
Anytime a reducing valve is installed or adjusted, a pressure gauge
must be used downstream to verify correct pressure setting
B